http://www. parsun. com. cn |I%Pﬂa>un

AN BRI DULBERIRAE
SUZHOU PARSUN POWER MACHINE CO.,LTD




Hx
CONTENTS

R 1-1
CONTROL —m e e e e e e e e e e 1-1

R - 34
BRACKET ———————————— 3~4
®#HELE - 5~
STEERING e 5~
x kg6 - 1~4
UPPER CASING-—————— oo i i i i i o 7~%
ATREZBMES RRL - 9~1
LOWER CASING & DRIVE]l ————r-r-r—re—ro—eroerioeroere—eroeroe———o————————————————————————— 9~10
KTEBRGMBE AL 2

LOWER CASING & DRIVE 2

AR ARG

IGNITION ASS"Y

A e il A4 1

CYLINDER & CRANKCASE 1

EREEUNCE S

CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

b B ] ]

CAMSHAFT & VALVE

A A fn dh A4 2

CYLINDER & CRANKCASE 2

INTAKE
3 B 4L A
STARTER

& &

TOP COWLING
B 1
REPARE KIT 1
B2 452
REPARE KIT 2




PAGE 01 (F 29

CONTROL

L6 ZEFT

PARTS NAME:




Fl.6 ZAHH

PAGE 02 OF 29

FRMLR

EHAS

PARTS NAME:

CONTROL

PART NO.
it

DESCRIPTION
FA (0

DESCRIPTION
FA G

Q1Y
HE

REMARKS
Gik

F2, 6-02000000

THET LR

LEVEL, SHIET ROD

GB/T97. 1-5

FAES

WASHER §

F2, 6-02000008

THFRREE

WASHER, SHIFT ROD LEVER

GB/T5783-M5x12

7 B ERNSx])

BOLT M5x12

GB/T91-1. 6x12

Fré, 6xl)

PIN, COTTER 1. 6x12

F2. 6-02000007

QEEdi

ROD SHIFT

F2. 6-00000001

REEEEL

CONNECTOR, SHIFT ROD A

o
[ot e —a | o] e | e o | e | —

F2. 6-00000002

THEEED

CONNECTOR, SHIFT ROD B

=)

F2, 603000005

THO S5

SHIFT CAMSHAFT

—_
L

GB/T879. 2-2. 5x14

SAHEEREERHED x4

PIN 2. 5x14

—_
—_

GB/T5783-Mox20

7 2 4 Mex 20

BOLT Méx20

—_
[ ]

F4-02000002

KERERIERE

BUSHING, SHTFT ROD LEVER

—_
(2]

JISB2401-P9

0} % 51 EPY

(0-RING

—_
i =Sy

F2. 6-02020000

THFRAL

GEAE SHIFT HANDLE ASSY

—_—
r

F4-02000003

TR

SPRING, GEAR

—_
Lo

GB/T308-8

ke

BALL §

—_
—a

F4-00000003

A2

WASHER

1
3
l
1
l
1
!
l
!
|
l
1
2
l
!
l
|




Fl.6 24+ PAGE 03 OF 29
FHeaf | #E
PARTS WAME: | BRACKET

SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION aTy REMARKS
FETHE | ThEE FHAH EELHED ¥2 it

I |eB/me75-4x11 BELEE G §4x11 [RIVET ¢ dxll I

) |Ra-01060002 HETFH CLANP HADLE 1




TNELET PAGE 04 OF 29
Faess: | #&
PARTS WAME: | BRACKET
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION aTyY REMARKS
558 | 2i5s 2RLH (B3 Fleh i (3) 3 hit
3[R 01050101 A FREA LOCKED SCAEW I
§ o |RLe-01050002  |R4EE SPRING I
S |rne-01050001 | EE COVER, SWIVEL BRACKET | 1
6 [F2e-00000101  |HEEpE COVER, BRACKET I
7 |oB/Ts18Maxte | TR A LEAMexle  [SCREY, PAN HEAD Méxie | 2
8 [6B/197.1-¢ TEs WASHER 6 6
G |oB/T3783M6x30 | A EHMEx30 BOLT H6x30 4
10 |F2e-01050200 ot %shas LOCKED BLOCK ASSY 1
11 [F2e-0t000003  [REEEMEL BUSHING A I
17 |F2e-0t000004 [ EEaER BUSHING B I
13 |F26-01050100 [ BFREH LOCKED HANDLE ASST 1
4 [F2g-ot0s0t00  [FAEZ DANPER I
15 |Fre-01040001  |AdEFEE BRACKET , THRUST RECEIVE | 1
6 |r2e-01030007  [mas LEVER 1
17 |F26-01030100  |AEH EFAAE TILT CLAMP HANDLE ASSY | 1
13 [F4-0109000¢ WE BUSHING 1
19 |F.e-01030003  |AE#%TRAE SPRING 1
0 [F2e-01030004 AR LEVER, TILT LOCK [
0 |oB/1879. 22510 |BAFEESEHEOL|PIN ¢ 210 1
20 [GB/TI940. 1 M6 | E SR AR NIPPLE, GREASE M I
23 [F26-01030001 |k EE BRACKET, SWIVEL 1
M |FL6-01030005 | frfrER ROD, TILT LOCK 1
25 |6B/T896-3. k@l s (LIP 3.5 1
26 |F2. 6-01030006 A PIN |
07 |FL6-01000001 |5 A HEAM8x1SS BOLT I
8 [6B/Te172. 1 M8 | AREEN NUT M I
25 |GB/T6170-M8 NS NUT M3 1
30 |6B/T96-8 FAES WASHER 8 )
3 [FLe-0l0t0000  |EERREAS BRACKET LEFT ASSY l
32 |Fn 601020000 AR EAH BRACKET RIGHT ASSY I
33 [R4-01010005 S ER RIVET !
34 |F4-01010002 e REH CLAMP BOLT 2
35 [F4-01010004 S X3 CLAMP SEIPBOARD EANDLE | 2
36 |R4-01010003 ik SR & CLAMP PLATE !
37 [F2. 60100000  [EHEE BUSH , BOLT 1
38 [0B/1889. 16 4 Bt £ 8RR MO YT Mg I
39 [F2. 6-01010001 S Sit BRACKET, CLAMP (LEFT) 1
40 |F2.6-07000009 | MARK 9 1
41 |oB/TS782-M6x125 |75 abMe x 125 BOLT M6x125 1
42 |F2. 6-00000100 Thpian BRACKET COVER ASSY I
13 [Fe-01040000  |AEAZEE THRUST RECEIVE ASSY I
0 [F6-00000002 | FEHE BUSH 1




Fl.6 RAEFH PAGE 05 0 29

Rhkat | BERA

PARTS NAME: STEERING




[ ]
-

F2. 6-02010200

SERAE

ENGINE STOP SWITCH ASSY

Fl.6 4 PAGE 06 0F 29
b & AS
PARTS NAME:
SH. PART MO [ESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 0Ty REMARES
sEen [Engs ZRLH (BT F 4 (53) ot hit

L en/s783-8x25 [ A eEmbMe x 25 BOLT M3x25 ]
) |r4-01000014 ERERER COVER, HANDLE STEERING | 1
3 [ra-01000008 BAEFRAED BUSH 3, ANDLE [
4 [r4-01000011 HEZEL WASEER 4, BUSH I
S [ra-05000014 ERFRAEERAR HANDLE DAMPER ASSY 1
6 [ra-01000010 HELED WASHER B, BUSH ]
7 [F4-01000012 FRERY LB BUSE, WAVE 1
§  [Fa-01000009 ERTAAEA BUSH 4, HANDLE 1
o oB/mot-1.6x12 [ FUdEGLox1) PIN, COTTER L. §x12 1
10 [F4-01090200 [ A e A BOLT ,FRICTLON ADJUSTING | 1
11 [Fa-01090001 SR BANDLE, STEERING I
12 |F4-01090002 HRIFERK STAY I
13 [op/msissx1y [z L5 « 12 [SCREW, PAN HEAD MSx12 )
14 FLE00I0003 | az i THROTTLE CABLE ASSY 1
15 [F4-01090100 FA AN LEVER | THROTLLE ASSY I
16 [Fa-01090003 BRI REEEEL FRICTION 1
17 |F4-01090006 #He BUSH 1
18 [r4-01090007 213 SPRING 1
15 on/1848-10 MVET) WASHER 10 1
20 J13.6-02000L00  |hlIGER INDICATOR, THROTTLE I
1 [6B/1827-2x5 It CETLE RIVET ¢ 2x5 1
20 |T15-01020301 ERERRRE PLASTIC COVER, HANDLE 1
23 |6B/T820-MSx2d [T FENEAING x 4 [SCREW M5x2d4 I
M [reg-0m03000  [BRFRELE RUBRER COVER, ANDLE [
25 [r15-01020300 R EREREAR STRERING HANDLE ASSY 1
26 [Fa-01090401 BB A% KTOPER, HANG ROPE ASST | 1
I




.6 2%

-
\

i

PAGE 07 OF 29

EHELH:

ALEERH

PARTS NAME:

UPPER CASING




1.6 ZETH

PAGE 08 OF 29

RHELG | AEEEEE
PARTS NAME: | UPPER CASTNG
PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION OTY REMARKS
THEE AR ED) AT H ) % &t
1 |rs-02000000 |k EEEEK UPPER CASING I
7 [FLs-n000013 TR PIN }
3 [F2.6-00000003 )R sl EHE GASKET, ENGINE I
& |F4-02000012 KR EREE L RUBBER PLUG, UPPER 2
S IR e-2000005  [EAERE GASKET, EXHAUST COVER I
6 |re-020m004  JHAER EXHAUST COVER 1
T |6B/TY7.1-6 FEES WASHER ¢ 7
8 le/msisdexte AL RANex1e | SCRIV Mgxls l
9 [eB/Trea0. e (AL NG GREASE CUP Mg 1
10 |6B/15783M6x35 | At Mex3s BOLT Mpx35 6
LU [moe-oo00t02 [ Eare BUSH !




Fl.6 -+ PAGE 09 OF 29

Sl

AT RERAEPEHZ A

PARTS NAME:

LOWER CASING &DRIVE 1




Bl 6

i

PAGE 10 OF 29

Fue4s A TEEREAED R4
PARTS NAME:  |LOWER CASING &DRIVE 1
SK, PART NO. [ESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 0Ty REMARES
sus | zHge EAA (5 3) T4 ) 13 fif
L[R2, 6-03000001 KTEEZK LOWER CASING I
D[R e-03000003  |FEEAGEREA BEARING I
3 [F2.e-03000004 B A, 8x24x9 01L SEAL T
£ [F6-03000007  REESE R GASKET, VATZR PUMP 1
S [re-03000008  HEHE 0-RING 1
6 |F4-03000013 AR ¢ 4l PI¥ ]
T [rre-03000008  |AE R HOUSING, WATER PUMP !
8 JF2e-03000010 | OUT PLATE T
N T Rt IMPELLER ASSY I
W [F2 g-03000005  |kERZ COVER, INNER WATER PUMP | 1
1 [raso Fene-19-033 [REXZHE 0-RING I
12 [F2.6-03000014  |KEEE WATER PUNP HQUSING L
13 [F4-03000021 EEfpe RUBBER TUBE, VATER PIMP | I
Wl 6-03000016  |REBEER PLATE, WATER PUMP FINED | 2
I3 |6B/TS783-M6x40 |75 A 2 Moxd( BOLT Mbxdo 4
o JF2. g-03000011  |Hahd DRIVE SEART T
1T P2 6-03000013  [Propifidho3.5x7 PIN l
I [F26-03000012  |HA4IE4AE (LIP I
19 {72, 6-03000020 T E PLUG, SHIFT I
00 [oB/To76-16003/p63 [ k& BALL BEARING I
o frr6-03000019 (PGB AR POSITIVE GRAR ASSY I
22 |F2. 6-03000202 BRI CLUTCH BLOCK 1
23 [Fa-03030003 EAEhEE SPRING, CLUTCH BLOCK L
240 |F2.6-030000200 (i SHAFT, PROPELLER 1
15 [Fr.6-03000021  |dizedE WASHER I
26 [rrsp 2401-p4g (KT REEWEGT. 13,5 [0-RING T
Il e-03000301  [KTEBEAE COVER, LOWER CASING 1
28 [F4-03050002 W3 W B b 1340007 011 SEAL ]
29 loB/15783-M6x16 | KA EHMox16 BOLT Mox16 2
30 |oB/m97.1-6 T4E WASHER § ]
SU 2 6-03000000 [ ruEREA BEARING I
S [r 603000007 [RBERE (T L0Z4) | SHIN(T: 2. 0) !
35 [Fre-03000018  |E a4 INITIATIRE GEAR I
34" |6B/T896-6 PRSP CIRCLIP 6 1
35 [F-03000024 R GASKET ]
36 |F4-03000023 iR PLUG, 011 HOLE !
3 [F26-030003020  |ERHE BEARING , SLEEVE T
38 [F2.0-03000300 | ATEEZEEAE COVER ASSY , LOWER CaSING | 1




PAGE 11 OF 29

KT RE R EAE £ 4
LOYER CASTHG & DRIVE 2

1) L \: 14l ;

I \:., w

. \\m\il)ﬂT///r

1.6 ZBFH

FHEAR:
PARTS NAME




F.6 27

PAGE 12 OF 29

FHEL KTRERANEH AR
DARTS NAME:  |LOWER CASING & DRIVE 2
SK, PART NO. [ESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION 0Ty REMARES
suen | TGS EiA (530 2R (53 43 hit
L |F2.g-02000005 [ WATER TUBE 1
2 |F4-02040002 THERE 1-SHAPED RUBBER BAND l
3 [F1s-00000013 KER LY PIN )
4 |F4-03000025 St Es SPACTR I
S IR g-03010000  |ER A PROPELLER 4SSY !
6 |r4-03000026 T4q4H WASHER !
T [Fa-03080000 B4 NUT ASSY 1
§ [oB/To1-2. 530 |Foé s PIN, COTTER 2. 5x30 1
9 [F4-03000022 Je 3R ARODE L
10 [63/T861. 1-6 k4 A [FASHER, TNTRRNAL ToO0CH 6 | 1
1 [osmsmssent2  [x e BOLT M6x12 I
12 |GB/T87. 1-6 THE6 WASHIR 6 4
13 [oB/TST83MEx30 |3 630 BOLT H6x30 3




Fl.6 BT PAGE 13 OF 29
FHEASR | BXEG

PARTS NAME: [GNITION ASS'Y

PART NO.
TihT

DESCRIPTION
FARA (T

DESCRIPTION
F 2 A GE 3

e
bt

REMARKS
&t

F4-04000026

FE M0, 25

NUT M10x1. 25

F4-04000021

tHh4E

WASHER

F2. 6-04000016

RahE

PULLEY, STARTER

F2. 6-04000400

KRAR

FLYWHELL ASSY

F4-04000019

hTRE

KEY

G3/T5783-M6x25

iYL Sin (SR

BOLT Mox2s

GB/T97,1-6

FAHES

WASIER 6

F2. 6-04000600

BEAAH

HIGH PRESSURE ASSY

o | e | —a | e e L) ) —_

63/ T5783-Mox12

7 h R RMox12

BOLT Mex12




PAGE 14 OF 29

FL.6 Ak

FHEHLR

PARTS NAME:

R b i

CYLINDER & CRANKCASE 1




Fl.6 Rk

PAGE 15 (F 29

FHfAf | Al hEE 1
PARTS NAME: | CYLINDER & CRANKCASE 1
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
spen | zege ZhL ) A4 H (530 53 el
L [es/msresexd0 [~ RER Mex20 BOLT Méx20 3
) oB/men.1-6 FAES WASHER, PLATE 6 9
3 [FLe-0d000s01 [FEEE COVER, THERMOSTAT ]
4 [ra-04000011 TREER GASKET, THERMOSTAT 1
5 [ra-04070003 TREEHR ANODE 1
6 [GB/T818-45x25 TEEE LR x2S |SCREW, PAN HEAD M5x25 l
7 [Fa-0d0t0002 A PIPE, JOINT 1
g [F2.6-04000007  [KE OGS §Ix24S PIPE, ¥ATER 1
g [T15-04000010 TER THERMOSTAT |
10 [F26-04000005 [k B i GASKET, CYLINDER COVER | 1
1 |t66F-010104 A11%% VALVE GUIDE BUSH )
12 [Fe-040d0100  |Adkds CYLINDER HEAD 4SSV 1
13 [F15-04000003 KA (07/06) SPILE WATER ASSY 1
14 [F15-00000013 TR 4x 1) PIN )
15 [F2.6-04000001  [EciE A GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD | 1
16 [pRons KiE SPARK PLUG I
17 [F4-04000034 LD BOLT !
18 [oB/TS783-Mexls [ AdEmMex 16 BOLT Méxl6 6
19 [F2. 607000008 FRHES MARK 8 I
20 [Fa-08000110 LD MARK 10 I
21 |F2. 6-04000006 LB COVER, CYLINDER HEAD I




Fl.6 03

PAGE 16 0F 29

A

bt &

PARTS NAME:

CRANKSHAFT & PISTON

PART NO.
TihT

DESCRIPTION
FARA (T

DESCRIPTION
F 2 A GE 3

e

bt

REMARKS
&t

F2. 6-04020002

RS

PISTON RING 1

F2. 6-04020003

EEA

PTSTON RING 2

F2. 6-04020004

BEES BT

COMBINED OIL RING

F2. 6-04020006

BEE R

CIRCLIP

F2, 6-04020005

EEY

PIY, PISTO

F2. 6-04020001

i

PTSTON

F2. 6-04020100

A%

ROD, CONNECTING

F2, 6-04020103

# e HME 30

BOLT

F2, 6-04030000

E G

CRANK ASSY

—_ s | | —a o | en | I | s 2 | —

F2. 6-04000003

HEPE R

WASHER, PLATE

— |l— |l —_ ]| |—




Fl.6 23

PAGE 17 0F 29

Sl

B v [

PARTS NAME:

CAMSHAFT & VALVE

0t
Py

PART NO.
5%

DESCRIPTION
AKX

DESCRIPTION
R4 GEX)

e
i

REMARKS
it

166F-010011

HERR

LOCK NUT

L]

166E-010010

Bk

PTVOT, ROCKER ARM

166F-010009

5

ARM, VALVE ROCKER

1165-010008

BEAH

BOLT, ROCKER ARM

1665010006

IR

CLAMP, VALVE

F4-04080010

ATEEE

SPRING, VALVE RETAINER

F4-04080008

EES

SPRING, VALVE STEM

oo ||l |en | = | wo | | — |dm

1665010003

A THH

SEAL, VALVE STEM

=

166F-010001

#Al]

VALVE, INTAKE

—_
fm—

166F-010002

#407

VALVE, EXHAUST

—_—
—_—

F2. 6-04040001

7 Wi

PLATE, PUSH ROD

—_
[ ]

F2. 6-04000002

A1 A

ROD, VALVE PUSH

—_—
(]

L166F-000001

AT

LIFTER, VALVE

—_—
=

F2. 6-04000100

MR REAE

CAMSHAFT ASSY

_ |2 |~2 | | | |3 |~ D D D e D




PAGE 18 OF 29

S fopied 2

CYLINDER & CRANKCASE 2

FL.6 Sk

A

PARTS NAME:




FL6 Ak

Faf4H: | SEdpis
PARTS NAME: | CYLINDER & CRANKCASE 2
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION aTyY REMARKS
sE38 | 244t HEE ) FREH (430 #3 i
L [Tes-040L0202 k% PIPE, WATER 1
2[R 04010000 |HEREA CRANE CASE ]
3 [F15-07050004 mnE PLUG, 011 1
4 |7A80 FA04-31-005 |k 0R 0-RING 1
S [RLe-0d0t01r | GAUGE, LEVEL I
6 |FLe-0d000008  |RE% BRACKET , DAMPER 1
7[R e-04000009  |EEHE RUBBER BLOCK , DAMPER )
8 [6B/TS783M6x20 |5 A SEERNE x 20 BOLT M6x20 }
¢ |6B/T97. 1-6 TaES [VASHER 0
10 {F2. 604010001 [BdzbSD 20x 30x 7 3 [0IL SEAL }
11 [F2. 6-04000004 W A CRANE CASE COMPLEY GASKET | 1
12 |68/T276-62/20/06 | Rl skt & BALL BEARING 1
13 [oB/15783M6x12 |55 Mg« 12 BOLT Méx12 1
14 |F26-04050000 BB GEAR UINT ASSY 1
15 |F15-00000013 FHA ¢ 4x 1 PIN 2
16 |63/15783-M8x14 | sdeme x 14 BOLT Hgx14 1
17 [p4-04000006 o e B WASHER !
18 [Fd-04000001 Ho RN x 20 BOLT |, DISCHARGING OIL | 1
19 |F2.6-04060000 [ A4 011 SEAL SHELL ASSY 1
20 [F2. ¢-04060000  |Hizh 4 kb AK-5657 011 SEAL 2
21 |F4-04080002 B E 0 RING 1
2[R e-04060001  |EHEK SELL , 011 SEAL I
23 [6B/TS783-48x20 |5 A ERME x 20 BOLT M8x20 1
24 [F25-05000013 %Fh CLAMP 4 |
25 |oB/T5782Mexds oAb Me x 45 BOLT Méxds g

PAGE 19 OF 29




AELES:

PAGE 20 0F 29

A

i &4

PARTS NAME:

FUEL




L6 ZEFTF

PAGE 21 0F 29

st | Bbds
PARTS NAME: | RUEL
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION aTyY REMARKS
suen | 2 HEE ) FREH (430 #3 i
I [F4-04120100 mEEAE TANK COVER ASSY 1
7 [Fa-04120103 L # SERING , PREVENT DESQUAMATING | 1
3| Ra-04120105 BREFR SHERT WETAL | PREVENT DESUAMATING) 2
4 |F4-04120106 iESl EYELET | STEEL WIRE )
s |ra-04120104 i T CHAIN  PREVENT DESOUAMATING | 1
6 |FL6-04000033 | D HEE WASHER , DAMPER 1
7 [F2.6-04000026 [ FUEL TANK , INNER 1
§ |FL 604000007 [hAREEA DAMPER , FUZL TANK 2
¢ [re-oe000008 | HEREERE TUBE , DANPER !
10 {F4-04120005 R FILTER ,FUEL TANK I
1L [F4-05000010 R SPRING , OIL TUBE [
12 |F4-04000032 W E B DAMPER , 011 TUBR I
13|72 6-04000008 | Mhib% 011 TUBE 1
14 |7 6-04000030  |EEEC SPRING , 0L TUBE L
15 [F2.6-04000017 | FrEEER COMBCTING-R0D, 0T SVITCH | 1
16 |7ASOR404-24-014 | =B HEOL 024 [0-RING 1
17 [F2.6-00000004 | A& B4 K¥0B ,0IL SWITCH l
18 |6B/T823-M5x3 2N LTSS [SCREW , PAN HEAD MSxd 1
19 [F2e-07000007 |47 MARK 7 1
20 |72 6-04000000 [ RBBRE VENTILATIVE COVER 1
0 fF2 6-04000023  |BRERS TUBE , WASHER 3




ARYED;

PAGE 22 (0F 29

Sl

4524

PARTS NAME:

INTARE

PART NO.
Eft

DESCRIPTION
FAAH (0

DESCRIPTION
EHLRE D

REMARKS
i

GB/T5782-Hox75

75 B Mo XT3

BOLT Mox75

GB/T97, 1-6

F4Ee

WASIER 6

F2.6-04000012

HAHFBHE

BUSH, INTAKE SILENCE

F2. 6-04000300

AHER AN

SILENCE ASSY, INTAKE

JASO F404-24-021

HAKERIPHE

(0-RING

F2,6-04000015

HAEB0L x0T

HOSE

F2, 604070200

EANER e

CHOCK HANDLE ASSY

F2.6-04000018

b %4458

GASKRT, CARBURETOR  ATRFROCF

o | e | —a | e i =Sy (V%) ] p—

F2.6-04000011

flh 25 3k

INSULATOR, CARBURETOR

—_
fm—

F2. 604000010

b 44

GASKRT, CARBURETOR  ATRFROCF

—_—
—_—

HTZ. 5x60

B0

CLAMP

—_
[ ]

F2.6-04000013

T ERHE DdxDTxL40

[0SE

—_—
(]

F2. 604000014

[ 5% A SxD9x130

HOSE

—_—
=

F2, 6-04000200

fh s £ 5

CARBURETOR

— |l—|l—_ ]| ]—|—]—]—|— ]3|t~ | >




L6 ZREFIF

PAGE 23 0F 29

FHELE

R4

PARTS NAME:

STARTER ASSY

Ty 14

]'3—_-___-_E§§§;>—"”"”‘

8 —I)

ooy
Py

PART NO.
[eE

DESCRIPTION
EHAR

DESCRIPTION
A )

o
i3

RBARES
&t

F2, 6-04070002

LR

SEAL, FORTHY RUBBER

—_—

GB/T5782-Mox60

7 A R MEx60

BOLT Moxol

GB/T97. 1-6

T LR

WASIER 6

F2, 6-04070100

RHBH 7

(4SE, STARTER

F2. 6-04070001

A REAE

SEAL, FORTHY RUBBER

F2. 6-04070008

FRARE

DAMPER, HANDLE

F4-04130100

B3 FHAE

STARTER HANDLE ASSY

oo | —a o~ e | = | s | o | — o

B2, 6=04070007

G A0

WIRE, STARTER

e

F2. 6-04070003

R E R

WASHER, THRUST

—_
_—

F4-04130005

ilikind

SPRING, VOLUTE

—_—
—_

F2. 6-04070004

£k

DRULL, SHEAVE

—_
L]

F2. 6-04070005

Rk

PAWL, DRIVE

—_—
L)

F4-04130007

3G |

BOLT, STARTER

—_—
-

F2, 6-04070006

RHER

PLATE, PRESS

—_—
[y

F4-04130008

R AT

SCREY, STARTER

—_
Lo

F2, 6-04000024

RHBLEL

BUSH , STARTER

—_—
—

F2, 6-04000034

AEEEED

DAMPER , BUEL TANK

—_
(o)

F2. 6-04000025

RaBE4n

BUSE , STARTER

| |l ]|l —ml— |l— e l— ] — ] ]—]—]—|— | ]




FL.6 REFH

PAGE 24 (F 29

FHEL T

kZ

PARTS NAME

BOTTOM COWLING

e
g

PART NO.
TS

DESCRIPT ION
EHAR

DESCRIPTION
HrAS

REMARKS
£t

F2. 6-05000002

EEX A%

SEAL, BOTTOM COWLING

B2, 6-05000004

B

RUBBER PLUG, CIRCULAR

B2, 605000008

U Es

HOOK, LOCKING

F2. 605000010

SRERH

(METALLIC LINK ROD

GB/T5783-M6X25

VGE LA IR

BOLT MeX2$

F2. 6-05000006

EEREE

NAMPER

F2. 605000007

uESL

TUBE BLANGE

F2. 6-05000003

XABRBAX

RUBBER PLUG, QUADRATE

oo | —alonen | = ta | — |

B2, 6-05000001

I

BOTTOM COWLING

—_
_—

GB/T843-ST2. x5

]
T3 RE P ABILI

SCREW, TAPPING ST2, 9x3

—_
—_

FZ, 6-05000009

ik SRRl

CONNECTER-ROD

—_
L]

GB/T96-6

FHES

WASHER 6

—_—
L)

F2. 6-05000005

o s

RUBBER LOVER

— = |3 | | — [— = = = [t o e | —




S = PAGE 25 OF 29
Fhest | WE
PARTS NAME: [ TP conLING

(
|
I
|
I
I
|
I
|
I
|
I
|
I
I
|
I
I
\

PART 0. DESCRIPTION DESCRIETLON REARES
bl v AR D L IESY it

F1.6-06000001  [WE TOP CONLING
FD.6-06000000  [AAHER SILENCER, INTAKZ
FL6-06000003  |[HAHFERER DAMPER, INTAKE SILENCER
FD.6-07000005  [FRES MARK §

FD.6-07000001  |ARBEL MARK 1

R 6-07000002 |2 MARK 2

FD.6-07000003 |3 MARK 3

R 6-07000004  [ARE4 MARK 4

OB/TRAS-STS bul? [T EEAL A BT 0x10 [SCREY, TAPPING $73. 8112

=
=33
b

—_—

e | —alos e | = oo e |— o

o |l =] —]|—




AL ES:

PAGE 26 (OF 29

A

BEEME 1

PARTS NAME:

REPARE KIT |




L6 ZEE

PAGE 27 OF 29

—_—
r

F4-02040002

THREE

[-SHAPED RUBBER BAND

st | pEpg
PARTS NAME: | REPARE KIT 1
SN. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION REMARKS
sE38 | 244t 2RLH (B3 Fleh i (3) hit
I [1a80 F404-24-001 A HERTE 0-RING [
1 IFL6-04000018  |[RibBRAEB GASKET, CARBURETOR ATRPROCE| |
30 [F2 604000010 [ EE A GASKET, CARBURETOR ATRPROCE| 1
{0 |TASOR404-24-014 (A XEHE®I3 824 J0-RING 1
5 [ra-04000011 FEE LR GASKET, THERHOSTAT I
6 [F6-04000005 [ LB GASKET, CYLINDER COVER [ 1
7[R e-04000001 L E A GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1
8 [1AS0 F404-31-025 b £0H B 0-RING I
G |F2.6-04010001  |E & H=SD 20x30x7 HS  OIL SEAL )
10 [F2.6-04000004  |HEEEEAS CRANK CASE COMPLEX GASKET | 1
11 [F4-04000006 LS EYE R WASHER, PLATE )
12 |F2.6-04060000  [HRabs babe K-5657 0IL SEAL 2
13 |F4-04060002 bR HE 0-RING I
14 [F2.0-00000005 [ 2hHl 4 GASKET, ENGINE 1
I




L6 TEf

PAGE 28 OF 29

FHELE

BEEH

PARTS NAME:

REPAIR KIT 2




L6 TET

PAGE 29 (F 29

FHELE

BEEH

PARTS NAME:

REPATR KIT 2

PART NO.
B

DESCRIPTION
EHARCF )

DESCRIPTLON
FAH G0

QTY

REMARKS
&t

F2. 6-02000005

AR

GASKET, EXHAUST COVER

JISB 2401-P43

KT aEEBE 47 73,5

(-RING

F4-03050002

I A 130007

0IL SEAL

F2. 603000004

Bahkh T b9, §x24x9

(IL SEAL

F2, 6-03000007

KR A

GASKET, WATER PUMP

F4-03000013

A 9 4x18

PIN

F2. 6-03000009

el

(-RING

GOl )| o) | =] o] o | —

F2. 603000010

NED

QUT PLATE

s

F2.6-03000100

ik i

IMPELLER ASSY

—_
L

F2. 6-03000015

KRR

INNER HOUSING, WATER PUMP

—_
—_

JASO F404-19-033

KRR TN E

0-RING

—_
[ ]

F4-03000021

RAkig

RUBBER TUBE, ¥ATER PUMP

—_—
(]

F2.6-03000016

REARR

PLATE, WATER PUMP FIXED

—_
i =Sy

GB/T5783-Mox40

B EMox40

BOLT Moxd40

—_—
r

F4-03000024

FHAAELE

GASKET




	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_01
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_02
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_03
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_04
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_05
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_06
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_07
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_08
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_09
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_10
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_11
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_12
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_13
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_14
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_15
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_16
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_17
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_18
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_19
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_20
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_21
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_22
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_23
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_24
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_25
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_26
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_27
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_28
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_29
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_30
	F2.6BM parts catalogue_页面_31

